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Desk
120 x 65 cm, 
desktop white,
frame silver

Frame colour

silver

Desktop colours

white Oak anthracite

Desks

Sit / Stand desk W 120 × D 65 cm

Desktop Frame silver

white 10300310

oak 10300355
anthracite 10300313

€ / piece special model    321,–

Sit / Stand desk W 120 × D 65 cmSit / Stand desk W 120 × D 65 cmSit / Stand desk

Frame silver

Desk,
120 x 65 cm, 

desktop anthracite,
frame silver

Desk with electrical height adjustment from 73-123 cm 

• Load capacity: dynamic 50 kg, static 70 kg

• Lifting speed is 25 mm/s.

• Melamine coated desktops with ABS edges conform to EN 14322.

move 1     home

The furniture is PEFC-certified. The PEFC label stands for 
responsibly and sustainably managed forests and 
environmental protection.
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Move - Overview

move 1     base

Low-priced entry-level model.
1 motor
Height: 74 - 123 cm

Desk 160 x 80 cm 
EUR 469,–                Page 4-5

move 1 stable   

2 motors
Memory function with height display and 3 height memory.
Height: 74 - 123 cm

Desk 160 x 80 cm 
EUR 522,–                Page 6-7

move 1      advance

Move 1 with additional functions. 
Vertical cable channels in the table legs. 
Height: 74-123 cm

Desk 160 x 80 cm 
EUR 619,–                Page 8-9

move 3

Extensive range with corner tables.
2 motors
Height:  72-120 cm

Desk 160 x 80 cm 
EUR 599,–                Page 10-11

move 4 new

Excellent stability. Table top formats up to 250 x 100 cm.
Height:  64-129 cm

Desk 160 x 80 cm 
EUR 619,–                Page 12-13

move professional

Design version of the Move 4 new series, with rounded desk tops and 
vertical cable channels in the table legs.
Height:  64-129 cm

Desk 160 x 80 cm 
EUR 699,–                Page 14-15
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Cable outlet

colour left middle right
white 11309110 11309210 11309310

silver 11309414 11309514 11309614

black 11309715 11309815 11309915

In-desk power grommet
In-desk power grommet with
USB input and a 190 cm
power cable with plug.

colour silver Part.No.

left 11300314

middle 11300414

right 11300514
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move 1     base

Desk 180 x 80 cm, 
desktop maple,

frame silver

Desk 100 x 60 cm,
desktop light grey,
frame silver

• Electrical height adjustment from 73-123 cm

• Load capacity: dynamic 60 kg, static 90 kg

• Lifting speed is 25 mm/s.

• Melamine coated desktops with ABS edges conform to EN 14322.

• Compact sit/stand desk 100 × 60 cm.

Optional:
sliding storage tray, suitable for desk with a minimum width of 
150 cm. Lockable drawer with enough space for a laptop etc., suitable for desks 
with a minimum width of 150 cm

Practical sliding storage tray
under the desktop
without limiting leg space.

11

5

1

8

8

Zubehör

7

 € 64,90

8

€ 34,90

Drawer, lockable
optional, lockable drawer with a pencil tray and 
enough space for a laptop etc. The drawer can be 
mounted underneath the desktop. Suitable for all 
desks with a minimum width of 120 cm. 
Inner dimension: W 57 × H 6 × D 29,8 cm. 
Easy assembly.
Part.No.: 10379711 € 144,–

Laptop

9

The furniture is PEFC-certified. The PEFC label stands for 
responsibly and sustainably managed forests and environ-
mental protection.
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Accessories
Horizontal cable channel Sliding storage tray Pedestal with central lock, 

60 cm deep

 49,90 
Secured under the desk. 
Width 80 cm.

silver Part.No.:  1300114

€ 110,–
Inner dimensions:W 110 × H 6 × D 30 cm. Suitable for all 
desks with a minimum width of 140 cm

Part.No.:  11379910

€ 299,–
3 drawers, only 1 drawer can be opened at any time, self-closing mechanism, 
top drawer with tray.     
white Part.No.: 12464710

Inner dimensions:W 110 × H 6 × D 30 cm. Suitable for all 
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3 drawers, only 1 drawer can be opened at any time, self-closing mechanism, 

12

Accessories
Horizontal cable channel

 49,90 
10

11

Move 1 with sideboard,
desktop white,
frame silver

Desktop colours

white light grey maple

Frame colour

silver

6

Complete work station
Sit/stand desk with integrated sideboard. The sideboard has one 
sliding door compartment and three drawers. It can be mounted 
on the right or left side. The desktop is available in white, light grey 
or maple. The frame is available in white, silver or anthracite. The 
sideboard is white.
Dimensions: Desk W 150 x D 80 x H 73-123 cm. 
Sideboard W 102 x D 50 x H 55 cm

Desktop colour Frame colour silver
white 10305310

light grey 10305311
maple 10305350

€ / piece 899,–

  

6

sliding door

Desks

Desktop
colour

Sit / Stand desk
W 100 × D 60 cm

Sit / Stand desk
W 120 × D 80 cm

Sit / Stand desk
W 140 × D 80 cm

Sit / Stand desk
W 160 × D 80 cm

Sit / Stand desk
W 180 × D 80 cm

Frame colour silver
white 10300210 10300410 10301010 10300610 10300710

light grey 10300211 10300411 10301011 10300611 10300711
maple 10300250 10300450 10301050 10300650 10300750

€ / piece 429,– 449,– 459,– 469,– 499,–

  

2 431 5543
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Desk 180 × 80 cm,
desktop oak

frame anthracite

4

Desk 160 × 80 cm,
desktop maple
frame white

Features – Very good price-performence ratio

 – The furniture is PEFC-certified. The PEFC label stands for 
    responsibly and sustainably managed forests and 
    environmental protection.

– 5-year warranty

• Motor with soft drive and stop mechanism and desk sensor for anticollision
• Load capacity: dynamic 70 kg, static 100 kg
• Electrical height adjustment from 62-127 cm. Lifting speed is 25 mm/s.
• Memory function with height display and 4 height memory
• Melamine coated desktops with ABS edges conform to EN 14322.

Optional:
sliding storage tray, suitable for desk with a minimum width of 140 cm. Lockable drawer 
with enough space for a laptop etc., suitable for desks with a minimum width of 120 cm
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Practical sliding storage tray
under the desktop
without limiting leg space.

13

5
9

9

move 1 stable

Accessories
Vertical cable channel Horizontal cable channel Sliding storage tray Desk screen Pedestal with central lock, 

80 cm deep

€ 55,50
Length 125 cm, can be
shortened to required length.

Part.No.: 11300014

€ 49,90 
Secured under the desk. Width 
80 cm.

white Part.No.:  1300210 
silver Part.No.:  1300114

€ 110,–
Inner dimensions: W 110 × H 6 × D 
30 cm. Suitable for all desks with a 
minimum width of 140 cm

Part.No.:  11379910

€ 173,–

W 160 × H 45 cm
Suitable for all desks with
a minimum width of 160 cm 

white      Part.No.: 19375210
graphite Part.No.: 19375312

€ 319,–
3 drawers, only 1 drawer can be opened 
at any time, self-closing mechanism, top 
drawer with tray.    

white Part.No.:  12455710
light grey Part.No.:  12454711 
anthracite Part.No.:  12444713

Desk screen

 173,–

W 160 × H 45 cm
Suitable for all desks with

14

 110,– 13

with central lock, 

3 drawers, only 1 drawer can be opened 

15

 49,90 
12

 55,50
11

Drawer, lockable
optional, lockable drawer with a pencil tray and 
enough space for a laptop etc. The drawer can be 
mounted underneath the desktop. Suitable for all 
desks with a minimum width of 120 cm. 
Inner dimension: W 57 × H 6 × D 29,8 cm. 
Easy assembly.
Part.No.: 10379711 € 144,–

Laptop

10

In-desk power grommet
In-desk power grommet with
USB input and a 190 cm
power cable with plug.

colour silver Part.No.

left 11300314

middle 11300414

right 11300514

8 Cable outlet

colour left middle right
white 11309110 11309210 11309310

silver 11309414 11309514 11309614

black 11309715 11309815 11309915

€  34,90

9

€  64,90
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Desks

Desktop colour

                         Sit / Stand desk  W 200 × D 80

Frame colour
 white  silver anthracite

white 10521710 10531710 10541710
light grey 10521711 10531711 10541711

maple 10521750 10531750 10541750
oak 10521755 10531755 10541755

anthracite 10521713 10531713 10541713
€ / piece 629,–

Desks

Desktop colour

Sit / Stand desk  W 100 × D 60 Sit / Stand desk  W 120 × D 80 Sit / Stand desk  W 140 × D 80 Sit / Stand desk  W 160 × D 80 Sit / Stand desk  W 180 × D 80

Frame colour Frame colour Frame colour Frame colour Frame colour
 white  silver anthracite  white  silver anthracite  white  silver anthracite  white  silver anthracite  white  silver anthracite

white 10520210 10530210 10540210 10520410 10530410 10540410 10521010 10531010 10541010 10520610 10530610 10540610 10520710 10530710 10540710
light grey 10520211 10530211 10540211 10520411 10530411 10540411 10521011 10531011 10541011 10520611 10530611 10540611 10520711 10530711 10540711

maple 10520250 10530250 10540250 10520450 10530450 10540450 10521050 10531050 10541050 10520650 10530650 10540650 10520750 10530750 10540750
light oak 10520253 10530253 10540253 10520453 10530453 10540453 10521053 10531053 10541053 10520653 10530653 10540653 10520753 10530753 10540753

oak 10520255 10530255 10540255 10520455 10530455 10540455 10521055 10531055 10541055 10520655 10530655 10540655 10520755 10530755 10540755
graphite 10520212 10530212 10540212 10520412 10530412 10540412 10521012 10531012 10541012 10520612 10530612 10540612 10520712 10530712 10540712

anthracite 10520213 10530213 10540213 10520413 10530413 10540413 10521013 10531013 10541013 10520613 10530613 10540613 10520713 10530713 10540713
€ / piece 458,– 499,– 509,– 522,– 552,–

Desk screen14

5

Practical sliding storage tray
under the desktop

without limiting leg space 

10

Desk
180 × 80 cm,
desktop anthrazite
frame silver
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Desk 100 × 60 cm,
desktop graphite
frame white

Compact desk

1

Honing control with memory function,
4 heights can be saved

1

Sit / Stand desk  W 160 × D 80

4 5

Sit / Stand desk  W 120 × D 80

2
Sit / Stand desk  W 140 × D 80

3

Frame colours

white silver athracite

Desktop colours

white light grey maple light oak oak graphite anthracite
6

Drawer, lockable
optional, lockable drawer with a pencil tray and 
enough space for a laptop etc. The drawer can be 
mounted underneath the desktop. Suitable for all 
desks with a minimum width of 120 cm. 
Inner dimension: W 57 × H 6 × D 29,8 cm. 
Easy assembly.
Part.No.: 10379711
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Desk
160 × 80 cm,

desktop maple
frame white

9

Practical sliding 
storage tray

under the desktop
without limiting leg space.

Desk
160 × 80 cm,
desktop oak
frame anthracite

1

7

Electrical height adjustment from 74-123 cm. Motor with soft drive and stop 
mechanism and a desk sensor for pinch protection.In case of collision the 
motor stops and moves back automatically. Height speed of 25 mm/s.

The side panels are decorated with wooden strips, which match with the 
respectice desktop decor.

Loading capacity is 70 kg dynamically and 100 kg statically.

Memory function with height display and 3 height memory. 

Melamine coated desktops with ABS edges conform to EN 14322.

Leg cover with cable duct for orderly routing of the motor cable and other 
cables to the floor.

Optional:
sliding storage tray, suitable for desk with a minimum width of 
140 cm. Horizontal cable channel to accommodate sockets etc., 80 cm wide.

Features:     – Memory-function: 3 heights storable
     – The side panel has the same decor as the desktop
     – Vertical cable duct in each table leg

  – The furniture is PEFC-certified. The PEFC label stands for 
     responsibly and sustainably managed forests and 
     environmental protection.

Colours

maple/
white

oak/
anthracite

white/ 
anthracite

light grey/ 
white

anthracite/ 
white

Accessories
In-desk power grommet
In-desk power grommet with
USB input and a 190 cm
power cable with plug.

colour silver Part.No.

left 11300314

middle 11300414
right 11300514

6

 € 64,90

Cable outlet

colour left middle right
white 11309110 11309210 11309310

silver 11309414 11309514 11309614

black 11309715 11309815 11309915

€34,90

7

Side panels
with integrated cable 
channel ensure 
a clean cable
management

10

Desk
180 × 80 cm,
desktop anthracite, 
frame white

9
5 7

move 1    advance
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desk
180 x 80
desktop light grey,
frame white

desk
180 x 80 cm,

desktop white
frame anthracite

Accessories
Horizontal cable channel Sliding storage tray Pedestal 

with central lock, 
80 cm deep

Add-on Pedestal with 
central lock, 80 cm deep

€ 49,90 
Secured under the desk. 
Width 80 cm.

white Part.No.:  1300210 
silver Part.No.:  1300114

€ 110,–
Inner dimensions:W 110 × H 6 × D 30 cm. 
Suitable for all desks with a minimum 
width of 140 cm

Part.No.:  11379910

€ 319,–
3 drawers, only 1 drawer can be opened at any time, 
self-closing mechanism, top drawer with tray.    

white Part.No.:  12455710
light grey Part.No.:  12454711 
anthracite Part.No.:  12444713

€ 439,–
For extending the desk area. 4 drawers, top drawer with tray, 
height adjustable from 72 – 76 cm. Corpus white, top in 5 
colours matching the desktop.
white/white           Part-No: 12419010
white/light grey     Part-No: 12419811
white/maple           Part-No: 12419350
white/oak            Part-No: 12419955
white/anthracite    Part-No: 12419213

10
8

9
11

7

6

6

4

3

Desks

        Dimensions in cm: frame 
white

frame 
anthracite

desktop 
white

frame 
anthracite

desktop 
light grey

frame 
white

desktop 
anthracite

frame 
white € / piece

Si
t /

 S
ta

nd
 D

es
k 

B 100 × T 60 10190250 10200255 10250210 10280211 10290213 559,–

B 120 × T 80 10190450 10200455 10250410 10280411 10290413 589,–

B 140 × T 80 10190650 10200655 10250610 10280611 10290613 599,–

B 160 × T 80 10190750 10200755 10250710 10280711 10290713 619,–

B 180 × T 80 10191050 10201055 10251010 10281011 10291013 649,–

desktop 
maple

desktop
oak

11 22 33 44 5

11
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Desk 180 × 80 cm 
desktop maple
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Desktop colours

white light grey maple oak graphite anthracite

frame colours

white

• 2 or 3 motors for desks with attachment. Motors with soft drive and stop 
mechanism and desk sensor for anti-collision.

• Electrical height adjustment from 72 – 120 cm (with castors 77 – 125 cm). 
Height speed of 36 mm/s. 

• Load capacity: static 100 kg, dynamic 80 kg 
• Memory function with height display and 4 height memory

• Melamine coated desktops with ABS edges conform to EN 14322.
• More flexibility for changing places of work or mobility at work thanks to 

castors 
• Complete work station. The sideboard has two sliding door 

compartments with three drawers in the middle. Behind the sliding doors are two 
shelves. There is enough room behind the sliding door to place a PC, cable outlets exist. 
The sideboard can be mounted on the right side – left side only on request.
The complete sideboard are in white.

Optional:
sliding storage tray, suitable for desk with a minimum width of 160 cm – and 
sound absorbing desk screen, conforms to standards DIN ISO 354 und ISO 
11654

Features:  – add-on desks extend desk area
  – Large format table tops up to 225 x 100 cm
  – Optional with castors for more flexibility
  – The furniture is PEFC-certified. The PEFC label stands for 
    responsibly and sustainably managed forests and 
    environmental protection.

9

8

Complete work station with sideboard, sideboard can be only mounted on the right side – left side only 
on request. Dimensions: Desk W 180 × D 80 × H 72 – 120 cm, Sideboard W 160 × D 50 × H 58 cm

Desktop colour Frame white

white 10384410

light grey 10384911

maple 10384550

oak 10384455

graphite 10384612

anthracite 10384813
€ / piece 1.450,–

sliding door8

Complete work station
desktop white

Height control with memory function,
4 heights can be saved

11 Optionally with castors, 
to change the place of work

In-desk power grommet
In-desk power grommet with
USB input and a 190 cm
power cable with plug.

colour silver Part.No.:

left 11300314

middle 11300414

right 11300514

9

 € 64,90

Cable outlet

colour left middle right

white 11309110 11309210 11309310

silver 11309414 11309514 11309614

black 11309715 11309815 11309915

10

€34,90

move 3    
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Accessories
Castor Set Vertical 

Cable channel
Horizontal cable 
channel

Sliding storage tray Pedestal 
with central lock, 
80 cm deep

Add-on Pedestal 
with central lock, 
80 cm deep

€ 69,–
4 castors with brakes.
Part-No: 10991114

€ 55,50
Length 125 cm, can be 
shortened to required 
length.

Part-No: 11300014

€ 49,90 
Secured under 
the desk. Width 
80 cm. 
Part.No.:  11300210

€ 110,–
Inner dimensions: W 110 × 
H 6 × D 30 cm. Suitable for all 
desks with a minimum width of 
160 cm

Part.No.:  11379910

€ 319,–
3 drawers, only 1 drawer can be 
opened at any time, self-closing 
mechanism, top drawer with tray.    

white Part.No.:  12455710
light grey Part.No.:  12454711 
anthracite Part.No.:  12444713

€ 439,–
For extending the desk area. 4 drawers, top drawer 
with tray, height adjustable from 72 – 76 cm. Corpus 
white, top in 6 colours matching the desktop. 
white/white              Part-No: 12419010
white/light grey         Part-No: 12419811
white/maple              Part-No: 12419350
weiß/oak              Part-No: 12419955
white/graphite          Part-No: 12419112
white/anthracite      Part-No: 12419213

 110,–

14

Desks

Desktop colour

Sit / Stand Desk
W 160 × D 80

Sit / Stand Desk
W 180 × D 80

Sit / Stand Desk
W 200 × D 100

Sit / Stand Desk
W 225 × D 100

Sit / Stand Desk W 180 × D 80
with add-on  W 100 × D 60
can be placed left or right

Sit / Stand Desk W 200 × D 100
with add-on W 120 × D 80
can be placed left or right

Sit / Stand Desk W 200 × D 100
with add-on W 160 × D 80
can be placed left or right

Frame white
white 10380510 10381010 10381510 10385010 10382010 10382510 10383910

light grey 10380911 10381411 10381911 10385011 10382411 10382911 10384311

maple 10380850 10381350 10381850 – 10382350 10382850 10384050

oak 10380555 10381055 10381555 – 10382055 10382555 10383955

graphite 10380612 10381112 10381612 – 10382112 10382612 10384112

anthracite 10380713 10381213 10381713 10385013 10382213 10382713 10384213

€ / piece 599,– 629 ,– 739,– 869,– 979,– 1.185,– 1.262,–
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Desk 180 × 80 
with add on100 × 60

desktop anthracite
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15

10

Practical sliding storage tray 
under the desktop

14

5

For extending the desk area. 4 drawers, top drawer 

16

with central lock, 
80 cm deep

 319,–
15

13

4

11

4
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Desks

Desktop 
colour  

Desk W 120 × D 80 Desk W 140 × D 80 Desk W 160 × D 80 Desk W 180 × D 80 Desk W 200 × D 100 Desk W 225 × D 100 Desk W 250 × D 100
Desk W 180 × D 80

with add-on * W 100 × D 60
Desk W 200 × D 100

with add-on * W 120 × D 80

Frame colour Frame colour Frame colour Frame colour Frame colour Frame colour Frame colour Frame colour Frame colour
white silver anthracite white silver anthracite white silver anthracite white silver anthracite white silver anthracite white silver anthracite white silver anthracite white silver anthracite white silver anthracite

white 10090410 10040410 10080410 10091010 10041010 10081010 10090610 10040610 10080610 10090710 10040710 10080710 10090910 10040910 10080910 10091110 10041110 10081110 10091210 10041210 10081210 10093110 10043110 10083110 10093310 10043310 10083310

light grey 10090411 10040411 10080411 10091011 10041011 10081011 10090611 10040611 10080611 10090711 10040711 10080711 10090911 10040911 10080911 10091111 10041111 10081111 10091211 10041211 10081211 10093111 10043111 10083111 10093311 10043311 10083311

maple 10090450 10040450 10080450 10091050 10041050 10081050 10090650 10040650 10080650 10090750 10040750 10080750 10090950 10040950 10080950 – – – – – – 10093150 10043150 10083150 10093350 10043350 10083350

oak 10090455 10040455 10080455 10091055 10041055 10081055 10090655 10040655 10080655 10090755 10040755 10080755 10090955 10040955 10080955 – – – – – – 10093155 10043155 10083155 10093355 10043355 10083355

anthracite 10090413 10040413 10080413 10091013 10041013 10081013 10090613 10040613 10080613 10090713 10040713 10080713 10090913 10040913 10080913 10091113 10041113 10081113 10091213 10041213 10081213 10093113 10043113 10083113 10093313 10043313 10083313

€ / piece 599,– 609,– 619,– 649,– 759,– 899,– 989,– 1049,– 1259,–
**can be placed left or righs

1 2 3 4 5 6
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Features:   – Large desk frame which offers high stability
   – Desk in an extraordinarily large size (up to 250 cm wide).
   – Optional with castors for more flexibility
   – The furniture is PEFC-certified. The PEFC label stands for responsibly 
      and sustainably managed forests and environmental protection.

• More flexibility for changing places of work or mobility at work thanks to castors
• Large height adjustment range – 64- 129 cm or 68- 133 cm when using castors.
• Load capacity dynamic: 100 kg, static: 125 kg.
• The operating panel shows the actual height and has a memory function which allows to save 4 different heights
• Pinch protection by gyro sensor. In case of collision, the motor stops and the table top retracts automatically.

There is a motor with soft drive and stop mechanism in each table leg. Height speed of 36 mm/s.19 mm thick, melamine coated desktops.
Optional accessories: horizontal cable channel.and sliding storage tray

Desk 160 x 80 cm,
desktop light grey

frame anthracite
with castors

Desk 180 x 80 cm,
desktop white
frame white

11

16

3

4

13

6

Frame colours

white silver anthracite

In-desk power grommet
In-desk power grommet with
USB input and a 190 cm
power cable with plug.

colour silver Part.No.

left 11300314

middle 11300414
right 11300514

10

 € 64,90

Cable outlet

colour left middle right
white 11309110 11309210 11309310

silver 11309414 11309514 11309614
black 11309715 11309815 11309915

11

€ 34,90

Desktop colours

white light grey maple oak anthracite

Optionally with castors, to change 
the place of workmove 4   new
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Desks

Desktop 
colour  

Desk W 120 × D 80 Desk W 140 × D 80 Desk W 160 × D 80 Desk W 180 × D 80 Desk W 200 × D 100 Desk W 225 × D 100 Desk W 250 × D 100
Desk W 180 × D 80

with add-on * W 100 × D 60
Desk W 200 × D 100

with add-on * W 120 × D 80

Frame colour Frame colour Frame colour Frame colour Frame colour Frame colour Frame colour Frame colour Frame colour
white silver anthracite white silver anthracite white silver anthracite white silver anthracite white silver anthracite white silver anthracite white silver anthracite white silver anthracite white silver anthracite

white 10090410 10040410 10080410 10091010 10041010 10081010 10090610 10040610 10080610 10090710 10040710 10080710 10090910 10040910 10080910 10091110 10041110 10081110 10091210 10041210 10081210 10093110 10043110 10083110 10093310 10043310 10083310

light grey 10090411 10040411 10080411 10091011 10041011 10081011 10090611 10040611 10080611 10090711 10040711 10080711 10090911 10040911 10080911 10091111 10041111 10081111 10091211 10041211 10081211 10093111 10043111 10083111 10093311 10043311 10083311

maple 10090450 10040450 10080450 10091050 10041050 10081050 10090650 10040650 10080650 10090750 10040750 10080750 10090950 10040950 10080950 – – – – – – 10093150 10043150 10083150 10093350 10043350 10083350

oak 10090455 10040455 10080455 10091055 10041055 10081055 10090655 10040655 10080655 10090755 10040755 10080755 10090955 10040955 10080955 – – – – – – 10093155 10043155 10083155 10093355 10043355 10083355

anthracite 10090413 10040413 10080413 10091013 10041013 10081013 10090613 10040613 10080613 10090713 10040713 10080713 10090913 10040913 10080913 10091113 10041113 10081113 10091213 10041213 10081213 10093113 10043113 10083113 10093313 10043313 10083313

€ / piece 599,– 609,– 619,– 649,– 759,– 899,– 989,– 1049,– 1259,–
**can be placed left or righs

Accessories
Horizontal cable channel Castors Sliding storage tray Desk screen

€ 49,90 
Secured under the desk.
Width 80 cm 
white    Part.No.: 11300210 
silver  Part.No.: 11300114

€ 69,–
4 castors with brakes 
Part.No.: 10991114

€ 110,–
Inner dimensions:W 110 × H 6 × D 30 cm.
Suitable for all desks with a minimum width of
140 cm 
Part.No.: 11379910

€ 173,–
W 160 × H 45 cm
Suitable for all desks with
a minimum width of 160 cm
white       Part.No.: 19375210
graphite  Part.No.: 19375312

Accessories
Pedestal with central lock,
80 cm deep

Add-on Pedestal with central lock,
80 cm deep

€ 319,–
3 drawers, only 1 drawer can be
opened at any time, self-closing
mechanism, top drawer with tray. 
white          Part.No.: 12455710
light grey   Part.No.: 12454711
anthracite  Part.No.: 12444713

439,–
For extending the desk area. 4 drawers, top
drawer with tray, height adjustable from
72 – 76 cm. Corpus white, top in 5 colours
matching the desktop. 
white/white Part-No: 12419010
white/light grey Part-No: 12419811
white/maple Part-No: 12419350
white/oak Part-No: 12419955
white/anthracite Part-No: 12419213

For extending the desk area. 4 drawers, top
drawer with tray, height adjustable from
72 – 76 cm. Corpus white, top in 5 colours

17

 319,–

16

Horizontal cable channel

 49,90 
Secured under the desk.
Width 80 cm 

12

Inner dimensions:W 110 × H 6 × D 30 cm.
14

Suitable for all desks with
a minimum width of 160 cm
white       Part.No.: 19375210

15

13

Desk W 180 × D 80 Desk W 200 × D 100
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Desk 180 x 80 cm,
desktop oak

frame anthracite

Desk 180 × 80 cm
with add-on 100 × 60 cm,
desktop maple
frame silver 14

Storage tray 
under the desktop

17
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14 15

Desks

Desktop

Sit / Stand Desk
W 120 × D 80

Sit / Stand Desk
W 160 × D 80

Sit / Stand Desk
W 180 × D 80

Sit / Stand Desk
W 200× D 100

Desk W 180 × D 80
with add-on 

W 100 × D 80 
can be placed left or right

Desk W 200 × D 100
with add-on 

W 120 × D 80
can be placed left or right

Frame colour Frame colour Frame colour Frame colour Frame colour Frame colour
silver anthracite silver anthracite silver anthracite silver anthracite silver anthracite silver anthracite

white 10010410 10070410 10010610 10070610 10010710 10070710 10010910 10070910 10013110 10073110 10013310 10073310
light grey 10010411 10070411 10010611 10070611 10010711 10070711 10010911 10070911 10013111 10073111 10013311 10073311
anthracite 10010413 10070413 10010613 10070613 10010713 10070713 10010913 10070913 10013113 10073113 10013313 10073313

€ / piece 669,– 689,– 719,– 849,– 1169,– 1389,–

• Large desk frame which offers high stability 

• Height adjustment from 64 – 129 cm – suitable for people with different heights.

• Desktops with silver edging.

• Integrated vertical cable channels ensure a clean cable management

• Sensor for anti-collision - the desk stops in case of collision.

• The operating panel shows the actual height and has a memory function which
allows to save 4 different heights.

• Load capacity static: 125 kg, dynamic: 100 kg.
• Frame silver or anthracite

Dual motor with soft drive and stop mechanism. Height speed of 36 mm/s.25 mm thick, melamine coated desktops with edge 
protection in silver. Optional accessories: horizontal cable channel, sliding storage tray and a lockable drawer with enough 
space for a laptopstc.

Desk 120 × 80 cm, 
desktop white,
frame silver 

Features:   – High stability
   – Add-on desk extendes desk area
   – Desktops with silver edging and rounded corners
   – Height adjustment from 64 – 129 cm
   – Side panels with integrated cable channel ensure a clean cable management
   – The furniture is PEFC-certified. The PEFC label stands for responsibly and sustainably   
      managed forests and environmental protection.

intergrated 
cable channel

1 3 421 2 3 4 5 6
Desk W 180 × D 80

5
Desk W 200 × D 100
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12

Drawer, lockable
optional, lockable drawer with a pencil tray and 
enough space for a laptop etc. The drawer can be 
mounted underneath the desktop. Suitable for 
all desks with
a minimum width of 120 cm.
Inner dimension: W 57 × H 6 × D 29,8 cm.
Easy assembly.
Part.No.: 10379711

Laptop

€ 144,–

9

Accessories

In-desk power 
grommet
In-desk power grommet 
with
USB input and a 190 cm
power cable with plug.

left Part.No.:

middle 11300314

right 11300414

rechts 11300514

7

 € 64,90

Cable outlet

colour left middle right

white 11309110 11309210 11309310

silver 11309414 11309514 11309614

black 11309715 11309815 11309915

8

€34,90rounded
corners

Desktop colours

white light grey anthracite

Frame colours

silver anthracite

move professional
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Desk 160 x 80 cm,
desktop anthracite,
frame silver 

integrated
cable channel

Storage tray
under the desktop

integrated
cable channel

lockable drawer

9

Desk 180 × 80 cm
with add-on 100 × 60 cm,

desktop light grey,
frame anthracite

Accessories
Horizontal
Cable channel

Sliding Storage tray Pedestal with central lock,
80 cm deep

€ 49,90 
secured under the desk.
Width 80 cm.

silver Part-No: 11300114

€ 110,–
Inner dimensions:
W 110 × H 6 × D 30 mm.
Suitable for desks with a minimum
width of 160 cm. 
white Part.No. 11379910

€ 319,–
3 drawers, only 1 drawer can be opened
at any time, self-closing mechanism, top
drawer with tray.   
white Part-No: 12455710
light grey Part-No: 124547 11
anthracite Part-No: 12444713

Horizontal
Cable channel

€ 49,90 
10

Pedestal with central lock,

3 drawers, only 1 drawer can be opened
at any time, self-closing mechanism, top

12

Sliding Storage tray

 110,–
Inner dimensions:
W 110 × H 6 × D 30 mm.

11

8

8

8

5

11

Side panels
with integrated cable channel ensure a
clean cable management. 

Drawer, lockable
optional, lockable drawer with a pencil tray and 
enough space for a laptop etc. The drawer can be 
mounted underneath the desktop. Suitable for 
all desks with
a minimum width of 120 cm.
Inner dimension: W 57 × H 6 × D 29,8 cm.
Easy assembly.
Part.No.: 10379711

Accessories

In-desk power 
grommet
In-desk power grommet 
with
USB input and a 190 cm
power cable with plug.

left Part.No.:

middle 11300314

right 11300414

rechts 11300514



Move 04.7 – 09.25 (P56) All prices are exclusive value-added tax.

theo kerkmann · Büromöbelfabrik GmbH & Co. KG
Kerkmannstraße 1 · 33729 Bielefeld-Brake
Tel.: +49 (0)5 21 7 70 05-0 
Fax: +49 (0)5 21 7 70 05-99

internet: www.kerkmann.de
e-mail: info@kerkmann.de

All prices are RRP, ex works not including VAT, packaging or 
freight costs. Payment terms. 2% discount if payment received 
within 10 days, otherwise net payment within 30 days after invoice date.




